
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start Masters winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R12, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 30/0364

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1M 1M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 14/0222

 3 SOFT RAIN Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R12, M 2M 3P 5P M2/2/2R. Lee 498152 13/0249

 4 MIAMI SIOUX Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R11, M 2M 3M 3M M2/1/2J. Hall 494254 8/0239

 5 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 4M 3M 7M M2/1/2A. Williams 491778 14/0194

 6 JIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R5, P 5P 2M 4M M3/2J. Hall 497034 4/0214

 7 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 6M 2M 2M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0174

 8 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P M3/2G. Duggan 497579 1/0169

 9 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7M 3P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/0122

 10 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 7M 6P 3P M3/2S. Archer 499895 4/0105

 11 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 8M 5M 6M M3/2J. Hall 494252 4/083

 12 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7Y 7Y 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 5/4116

 2 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Wilson 537214 4/2228

 3 REGAL CHEVY Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3J. Manuel 537584 2/1186

 4 IRINKA ARCHIE Last start winner DUB, 15/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 546137 1/0151

 5 BIG TOWN JETT Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1222

 6 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2207

 7 ZIPPING CAHILL Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3W. Carr 529779 2/1198

 8 KISS KISS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 3P 5/3M. Ivers 545349 2/1194

 9 GALWAY ANNE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4R. Finlay 529948 1/0177

 10 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4171

 11 MAXI MARVEL Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1A. Thomas 532295 5/3171

 12 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0169

 13 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1156

 14 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3147

 15 MOMENTARY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R4, P 2P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Carr 530091 1/0141

 16 TENNESSEE MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3W. Carr 528732 2/1141

 17 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 1/0129

 18 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 15/13195

 19 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 543676 6/3213

 20 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3207

 21 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 22 ABLE MASTER Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/2J. Howard 540180 5/2194

 23 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 6M 2M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5174

 24 OCEANS OF CLASS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0174

 25 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0172

 26 NO BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4W. Carr 539135 1/0162

 27 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4153

 28 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3149

 29 MCVICKER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1141

 30 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4A. Williams 539782 1/0135

 31 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3S. Sweeney 543240 2/1134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131

 33 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score CAN, 22/11/2021, R10, Y 7P 2P 8P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 527316 4/2129

 34 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1W. Carr 497455 4/3123

 35 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2123

 36 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3W. Carr 537179 2/1123

 37 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5123

 38 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7M 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5122

 39 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 543287 2/1120

 40 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 41 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0114

 42 TELFORD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 6Y 1Y 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 547118 1/0112

 43 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R3, P 8P 6Y 2P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0109

 44 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0108

 45 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0102

 46 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/496

 47 SPRING BARON Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/487

 48 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/180

 49 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/3J. Rudd 535112 2/179

 50 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/479

 51 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/178

 52 DANA ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/176

 53 PUNK Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/071

 54 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/069

 55 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/3M. Smith 538138 3/167

 56 ASPEN PARK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/166

 57 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/264
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 1 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Wilson 537214 4/2228

 2 REGAL CHEVY Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3J. Manuel 537584 2/1186

 3 IRINKA ARCHIE Last start winner DUB, 15/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 546137 1/0151

 4 BIG TOWN JETT Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1222

 5 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2207

 6 ZIPPING CAHILL Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3W. Carr 529779 2/1198

 7 KISS KISS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 3P 5/3M. Ivers 545349 2/1194

 8 GALWAY ANNE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4R. Finlay 529948 1/0177

 9 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4171

 10 MAXI MARVEL Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1A. Thomas 532295 5/3171

 11 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0169

 12 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1156

 13 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3147

 14 TENNESSEE MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3W. Carr 528732 2/1141

 15 MOMENTARY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R4, P 2P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Carr 530091 1/0141

 16 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 1/0129

 17 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 15/13195

 18 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 543676 6/3213

 19 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3207

 20 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 21 ABLE MASTER Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/2J. Howard 540180 5/2194

 22 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 6M 2M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5174

 23 OCEANS OF CLASS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0174

 24 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0172

 25 NO BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4W. Carr 539135 1/0162

 26 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4153

 27 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3149

 28 MCVICKER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1141

 29 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4A. Williams 539782 1/0135

 30 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3S. Sweeney 543240 2/1134

 31 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score CAN, 22/11/2021, R10, Y 7P 2P 8P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 527316 4/2129

 33 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1W. Carr 497455 4/3123

 34 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2123

 35 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3W. Carr 537179 2/1123

 36 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5123

 37 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7M 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5122

 38 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 543287 2/1120

 39 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 40 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0114

 41 TELFORD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 6Y 1Y 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 547118 1/0112

 42 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R3, P 8P 6Y 2P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0109

 43 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0108

 44 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0102

 45 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1H. Norman 528432 7/496

 46 SPRING BARON Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/487

 47 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/180

 48 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/3J. Rudd 535112 2/179

 49 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/479

 50 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/178

 51 DANA ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/176

 52 PUNK Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/071

 53 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/069

 54 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/3M. Smith 538138 3/167

 55 ASPEN PARK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/166

 56 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CHEVY ROYALE Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 5C 1/2M. Manuel 523339 17/8302

 2 SHE HAS STYLE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1C. Eaton 538898 7/6291

 3 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6Y 3P 2/1/1A. Messina 536612 8/7170

 4 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7Y 7Y 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 5/4116

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 16/15195

 6 MAX THE AXE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Porter 540419 8/5180

 7 CHRONIC BILLIE Dropping in grade GOS, 30/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 8/5240

 8 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R6, C 8C 7C 6P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536690 9/3165

 9 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 525592 10/9147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P MDN 388 NONE
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 1 GOLDEN GOLD Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 2P M/1J. Rudd 542177 0/0124

 2 SHADOW DOLL Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/079

 3 FLYING MARGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts ROC, 19/01/2022, R1, 6 8P 2P 6P M/1J. Forbes 541421 0/086

 4 TARAWI HUGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/086

 5 SHE'S CLEAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/072

 6 TRINITY ANN First start M/1J. Forbes 542533 0/00

 7 BUGATTI LEAP Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 7P M/1F. Xuereb 540914 0/033

 8 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/052

 9 FLAMMA VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1A. Smith 540495 0/050

 10 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1G. Case 545018 0/039
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 1 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3C 4/1/1B. Moroney 525218 11/6322

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3E. Wilson 533499 3/1213

 3 PURPLE VIXEN Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 10/2183

 4 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539868 4/2214

 5 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/3188

 6 LIKA LIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5Y 3P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0188

 7 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 14/8120

 8 HUDSON BLAZE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/2P. Tobin 543162 4/2114

 9 MAX THE AXE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Porter 540419 8/0180

 10 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0174

 11 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 7C 5/3R. Howard 554193 3/1173

 12 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Carr 532487 9/5168

 13 REBELLING Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 8C 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/378

 14 ASPEN PARK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Davis 522915 4/266
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 1 BIG TOWN ROMEO Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 2P 6Y 5P 5/4A. Messina 545255 1/0154

 2 KISS KISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 3P 5/4M. Ivers 545349 2/0194

 3 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0174

 4 TOO SASSY Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5C 5/3A. Duggan 542367 2/1150

 5 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0141

 6 KNUCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0140

 7 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0108

 8 CALVIN Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6C 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0107

 9 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/0105

 10 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/093

 11 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 February 2022 - 06:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROTHER'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2022, R1, P 5P 8Y 2P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/074

 2 LOVE MY KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1J. Porter 542887 0/072

 3 ZAMBORA SAM First start M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/00

 4 FLYING MEGS Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4Y M/1J. Forbes 541420 0/092

 5 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1L. Atchison 538705 0/090

 6 FLAMMA VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1A. Smith 540495 0/050

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 February 2022 - 06:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Howard 499769 12/6126

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 February 2022 - 06:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/093

 2 EIGHT COUNT 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/178

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 February 2022 - 06:40 AM WST


